Palmero San Luis | Buenos Aires | Buenos Aires | Argentina 100 B700 75 5000 Matias Maggi Compression Manager mmaggi@palmera.com
PEB Engineers & Constructors | Zoetermeer | South (Z-H) | Netherlands X 26 | 9383 20 | 7000 Duncan Naumann Sales Manager, Gas dn@peb.nl
Compressor Systems
Propak Sy stems Ltd. Airdrie Alberta Canada X 0 10,000 0 7456 sales@propaksystems.com
PSE EngineeringGmbH |  Hannover Germany 100 | 10000 | 75 7500 Dirk Heyer Division Manager, info@pse-eng.de
Compression Systems
Reagan Power & Compressionine, | EBroussard Louisiana UsA X 0 10,000 0 7455 Joe Bdlon Executive Vice President jbellon@reaganpower.com
Ron Porter LLC Camel Indiana LSA x| x 20 300 15 225 Ron Porter Founder porter.ronald@comeastnet
ROOTS Systems, Inc. |  Houston Texas USA X 0 1341 0 1000 Mike Elliyoun Regional Sales Engineer, mike.elliyoun@roots-blowers.com
Americas
S&R Compression LLC Tulsa Ok lahoma LSA X 0 400 0 298 David Bellamy President dbellamy @sandrcompression.com
565 Technical, Inc. | Alpharetta Georgia LUSA 1 1400 | 075 | 1044 Jim Zuccarell Director, Compression jim@skidsolutions.com
Systems
Safe |San Giovanniin|  Bologna Italy B7 6714 50 5000 Dario Salvadori Team Leader, Dil & Gas/ dsalvadori@safegas.it
Persiceto Industrial Applications
SCFM Compression Systems Tulsa Oklahoma USA X X 50 10000 a0 7000 Happy Pendley Sales hpendley@scfm.com
SEC Energy Products & Services |  Houstan Texas USA 50 | 10,000 37 7457 Brian Niessing Senior Sales Manager bniessing@sec-ep.com
Sertco | Okemah Oklahoma USA 20 200 15 149 Steve Moris steve@sertco.com
SESInternational BV Delden Overijsel Netherands X 34 11560 20 8500 Rogier Levers "Sales Manager, Gas rogier.levers @sesint.nl
Compressor Systems®
Shandong Herui Compressor |  DongYing Shandang China X X a0 10,000 37 1456 David Ni Executive Dep. General nidw @keruigroup.com
Manager
Siad Macchine Impianti Sp.A. |  Bergamo [taly 13 | 1800 | 10 8700 Mauro Acquati Compressar Division Sales mauro_acquati@siad.eu -
Manager C.Cc. paola_piccinelli@siad.eu
Startec Compression and Process Calgary Alberta Canada X X 5 8000 4 5965 Will Van Den Elzen Business Development wvandenelzen@startec.ca
Ltd. Manager
Technical Thai ServiceCo., Ltd. | Muangrayong Rayong Thailand X X 20 | 20000 | 15 | 15000 Alex Westphal Managing Director alexwest@technicalgroup.com
VEC-Gas Turbines, 1SC Rybinsk Yaroslavl Russia B3B1 | 335712 | 35388 | 24,989 Igar Yudin Managing Director inbox@adk-gt.ru
Oblast
UECompression | Henderson Colorado LSA x| % 50 7500 37 5592 Greg Herman VP Sales and Marketing gheman@uecompression.com
UPT KompressorenGmbH | Remscheid NRW Germany X 5 3500 5 3500 Carsten Kollenbach CED C¥ollenbach@vpt-kompressoren.de
Wasco Engineering Group | Singapore Singapore Singapare X X 100 | 10000 75 7500 Madhana Gopal Regional Sales Manager madhana gopal @wascoenergy.com
York Process Systems (Johnson | Waynesbaro | Pennsyivania USA X 100 | 15,000 75 11,200 Robert Fahey General Manager robert.f fahey @jcicom
Controls)
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